D02
SBA05 SERIES BALL VALVE ACTUATOR
DESCRIPTION
SBA05 series ball valve actuator is using bi-directional motor. Matching with SBV series flange cast iron ball
valve, it is mainly used in central air-conditioning system, heating system, water treatment, and production
industry to control the flow of chilled/hot medium
CHARACTERISTIC
 Bi-directional AC motor

types.
MODEL SELECTION
TECHNICAL DATA
FLOW RATE
MODEL TYPE
Kv Cv
SIZE
CLOSS
OFF
PRES.
（MPa）
RATED
BODY
PRES.
（MPa）
SBV03F265128F(M) 2-way full port 128 150
SBV04F265064F(M) 2-way chara. opening 64 75
DN65
SBV03F280136F(M) 2-way full port 136 159
SBV04F280102F(M) 2-way chara. opening 102 119
DN80
SBV03F2100218F(M) 2-way full port 218 255
SBV04F2100163F(M) 2-way chara. opening 163 190
DN100
SBV03F2125274F(M) 2-way full port 274 320
SBV04F2125260F(M) 2-way chara. opening 260 304
DN125
SBV03F2150507F(M) 2-way full port 507 593
SBV04F2150416F(M) 2-way chara. opening 416 487
DN150
0.6 1.6 (2.5)
MATERIALS & TECHNICAL DATA
VALVE BODY HT250